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Bid Name Runway Safety Area Improvements  Project
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SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DeclaredAttributes DownloadedFiles
B4 Enterprises, Inc Farah Janes farah@b4concrete.com PO Box 2619 Cedar City UT 84721 4356569527 Downloaded All Documents
Combs Construction Company, Inc. April Lawson april@combsaz.com PO Box 10789 Glendale AZ 85318 6022374029 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
CR Contracting Estimate  estimate estimating@crcontract.com 64435 Strickler Ave Suite 100 Bend OR 97703 5413066216 Downloaded All Documents
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 2860 S State Highway 161, Suite  160 #501 Arlington TX 75052 4133767032 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Doege Development Justin Varela justinv@doegedevelopment.com Phoenix AZ (602) 859-3208 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF 
Groundwater Partners Inc Steve Ashley Steve@groundwaterpartners.com 1100 London Bridge Lake Havasu City AZ 86404 928-733-8703 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Groundwater Partners Inc. Jenice Gallegos jenice@groundwaterpartners.com 6501-F Wyoming Boulevard NE Albuquerque NM 87109 (505) 259-1358 INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
Hi-Lite Airfield Services, LLC. Nicholas Lynn nicholas.lynn@hi-lite.com Watertown NY (315) 583-6111 PLANS.PDF 
J. Banicki Construction, Inc. Molly Tieskoetter estimating@banicki.com 6423 S. Ash Ave. Tempe AZ 85283 4809218016 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Lejas Corporation Randy Ringleb rringleb@lejascorp.com 6202 S. Maple Avenue Suite #127 Tempe AZ 85283 4807751152 Downloaded All Documents
Mountain High Excavating Kade Greenhalgh kade@mtnhighex.com 4183 E. Huntington Drive Flagstaff AZ 86004 928-963-6060 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Perco Rock Alex Perez alex.percorock@gmail.com Panguitch UT 702-205-9114 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
R.J. Gleeson Ryan Gleeson ryan@rjgleeson.com 2761 Southwind Ave. Lake Havasu City AZ 86406 7193020063 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Rummel Construction Steve Campbell scampbell@rummelconstruction.com 7520 East Adobe Drive Scottsdale AZ 85255-4804 480-261-2308 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Seasa and Parks LLC Jason Potts jason@seasaandparks.com Lake Havasu City AZ (805) 610-0968 Small Business, Woman Owned INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Sunland Asphalt & Construction Jake Means jmeans@sunlandasphalt.com 3030 S. 7th Street Phoenix AZ 85040 602-618-2083 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Technology Construction Ron  Crites Estimator3@live.com 5430 Side Road Prescott AZ 86301 9287770099 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF 
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